
XR UHF 58
The XR UHF 58 is a true diversity wireless system with dynamic cardioid hand held
microphone and UHF receiver with radio noise reduction technology in 800 Mhz
band. It is dedicated to pick up voices and instruments in near distances.

Microphone
type dynamic hand held
polar cardioid
frequency 50-18.000 Hz
dimensions 49x233mm, 200g

Receiver
output
sensitivity
impedance

available frequencies
818,496 Mhz
815,175 MHz
811,044 MHz
807,396 MHz
805,375 MHz
804,900 Mhz
802,300 MHz
800,875 MHz
797,500 Mhz
795,996 Mhz
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New materials and design are introduced into existing products without previous notice.
Present systems may differ in some respects from those presented in this brochure.
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